MR~ (FB)

AL © WA/ R/ Keisei Bus
Tokyo - Kamogawa Line (Weekdays) / Kei

HE : HEZGE / Nitto Kotsu

N=0 7z VATA B - BEFR - ZEB/IR - »FET7—27 - M BRI - REREHARZ—IFL > NREZ—IFLEFNEM - FRLT—

Park Well State Kamogawa/Kameda Medical Center/ Awa-Kamogawa Sta/ Kazusa Arc/ Sodegaura Bus Terminal/ Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal — Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu/Tokyo Tower

e SRR/ E TR . . N N . . . . . .
BEE(KA-A) . . HE RAL = =B AL =S = =S AL RAL AL BE HE RAL = RAL HE =S AL =B
Bus stop / Operating companies
X— 2 T AT A hEB)I
S e AT AR % - - - - - 7:48 - - - - - - - - - 15:54 - - - -
Park Well State Kamogawa
BERR
* 4:53 5:18 5:43 6:33 7:28 7:58 8:33 9:38 10:38 11:54 12:33 13:23 14:18 14:48 15:18 16:04 16:43 17:43 19:14 20:18
Kameda Medical Center
Bl ==k * 4:55 5:20 5:45 6:35 7:30 8:00 8:35 9:40 10:40 11:56 12:35 13:25 14:20 14:50 15:20 16:06 16:45 17:45 19:16 20:20
AREREE - #oHE T:1,250 [Kamogawa Sea World ’ . ’ . ’ : ’ . ’ ’ ’ . ’ ’ ’ . ’ ’ ’ .
RET2, L
R & T:2,600 EEBIR * 5:03 5:28 5:53 6:43 7:38 8:08 8:43 9:48 10:48 12:04 12:43 13:33 14:28 14:58 15:28 16:14 16:53 17:53 19:24 20:28
Awa-Kamogawa Sta.
BB AL
BIIHEAA * 5:04 5:29 5:54 6:44 7:39 8:09 8:44 9:49 10:49 12:05 12:44 13:34 14:29 14:59 15:29 16:15 16:54 17:54 19:25 20:29
Kamogawa City office-entrance
Bkt 2 —3l
* 5:07 5:32 5:57 6:47 7:42 8:12 8:47 9:52 10:52 12:08 12:47 13:37 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:18 16:57 17:57 19:28 20:32
Fukushi Center-mae
BRSD S LYERE
N . F* 5:19 5:44 6:09 6:59 7:54 8:24 8:59 10:04 11:04 12:20 12:59 13:49 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:30 17:09 18:09 19:40 20:44
AREREH - 458 £ T:950 |Kimitsu Furusato Bussankan
RR & T:2,300 f * 5:24 5:49 6:14 7:04 7:59 1 9:04 10:09 11:09 1 13:04 13:54 14:49 15:19 15:49 ! 17:14 1 ! 20:49
asa
EeM - HE T840 |
e zi?‘i s = * 5:30 5:55 6:20 7:10 8:05 1 9:10 10:15 11:15 ! 13:10 14:00 14:55 15:25 15:55 ! 17:20 1 ! 20:55
FRE T:2,200 Matsuoka
::.LJJ * 5:34 5:59 6:24 7:14 8:09 1 9:14 10:19 11:19 ! 13:14 14:04 14:59 15:29 15:59 ! 17:24 1 ! 20:59
irayama
BEH= 0N
AEEH = * 5:37 6:02 6:27 7:17 8:12 1 9:17 10:22 11:22 ! 13:17 14:07 15:02 15:32 16:02 ! 17:27 1 ! 21:02
Kururijo Sannomaru Memorial
REEEH - #7HE T:630 (ABBERE
- * 5:39 6:04 6:29 7:19 8:14 1 9:19 10:24 11:24 ! 13:19 14:09 15:04 15:34 16:04 ! 17:29 1 ! 21:04
HRE T:2,000 Kururi Sta.-mae
R
£ * 5:43 6:08 6:33 7:23 8:18 1 9:23 10:28 11:28 ! 13:23 14:13 15:08 15:38 16:08 ! 17:33 1 ! 21:08
Tawarada
EERH]
* 5:46 6:11 6:36 7:26 8:21 1 9:26 10:31 11:31 ! 13:26 14:16 15:11 15:41 16:11 ! 17:36 1 ! 21:11
Obitsu Sta.-mae
Bl Rt
* 5:52 6:17 6:42 7:32 8:27 1 9:32 10:37 11:37 ! 13:32 14:22 15:17 15:47 16:17 ! 17:42 1 ! 21:17
Tomisaki jinja Shrine
Ty 74 —ILXANO
’ * ! 1 1 1 ! 1 ‘ 1 1 12:46 1 1 ! 1 l 16:56 l 18:35 20:06 1
KURKKU FIELDS entrance
AEEEH - My BHETL20 |(hFET7—7
- * 6:05 6:30 6:55 7:45 8:40 1 9:45 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:45 14:35 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:55 18:39 20:10 21:30
HRET:1,800 Kazusa Arc
KHNNZ L
* 6:08 6:33 6:58 7:48 8:43 1 9:48 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:48 14:38 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:58 18:42 20:13 21:33
Yanagawa Dam
g R A
B SRR * 6:09 6:34 6:59 7:49 8:44 1 9:49 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:49 14:39 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:59 18:43 20:14 21:34
Gyosei International School-mae
RERHEAEBIE]
N . * 6:17 6:42 7:07 7:57 8:52 1 9:57 11:02 12:02 13:02 13:57 14:47 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 18:07 18:51 20:22 21:42
AREREH - #oH % T:320 |Kisarazu Sogo High School-mae
= #E T:1,700 =Lt
R A * 6:23 6:48 7:13 8:03 8:58 1 10:03 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:03 14:53 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 18:13 18:57 20:28 21:48
Kisarazu-Nakago
WrHANRZ—I SN
. F/E 6:28 6:53 7:18 8:08 9:03 1 10:08 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:08 14:58 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 18:18 19:02 20:33 21:53
EEHN -3
F/E 6:38 7:03 7:28 8:18 9:13 1 10:18 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:18 15:08 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:28 19:12 20:43 22:03
Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
NZK— I FLERAEM
- A 7:18 7:48 8:18 9:08 9:58 9:52 11:03 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 15:58 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 19:13 19:57 21:28 22:48
Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu
ERLT—
- A - 8:08 - - - 10:12 - 12:28 - - 15:28 - - - - - - - - -
Tokyo Tower

XONRBIEFANEEDOFE, HEUFI0MELICYIY EIf &Ry £4,
X ONERBFROBERLS. —ATEREE2FEINIBEITNGEE (KABEDEE) HHETT,




WER~H)I#R (FR)

Tokyo - Kamogawa Line (Weekdays)

ERET— « NRE—IFVEFRNEM

Tokyo Tower/Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu

- AEREANRZ—IFL S BNAREZ—IFN - HTET—0 - REBJIR - LHEKK -

N=2 7 VT A MBI

— Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal/Sodegaura Bus Terminal/Kazusa Arc/ Awa-Kamogawa Sta/ Kameda Medical Center/Park Well State Kamogawa

FAL ¢ RA/N R/ Keisei Bus
B3 : HE\E / Nitto Kotsu

. FRA/ETR . . . . . . . . - -
EEKAH) = . ) TR R TR B B TR TR B B B TR A TR EE TR A HE#E ZES BE B
Bus stop / Operating companies
- RER7— F - - - - - 10:45 - 12:15 - 14:15 - - - - 17:45 - - - - -
Tokyo Tower
NZRZ— I FIVEFNEN
- Eid 6:40 7:40 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10
Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
FEANRZ—IFIL
i 4 /& 7:20 8:20 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:20 1 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50
s, Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
HRH 5:1,400 PRy
SN —=
/& 7:30 8:30 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 12:30 1 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:02 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00
Sodegaura Bus Terminal
AL A 7:33 8:33 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 12:33 1 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:05 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03
AREREE -4 7 B2 5:320 |Kisarazu-Nakago : ) ! ) ! . ! ! ) : : ' ) : . ! : ' )
R ERABRE
HFA H:1,700 IR A 7:38 8:38 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 12:38 1 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:10 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08
Kisarazu Sogo High School-mae
EEETT
e 2 A 7:46 8:46 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 12:46 1 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:18 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16
Gyosei International School-mae
ES ULESN
A T:47 8:47 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 12:47 1 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:19 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17
Yanagawa Dam
KRERSH- M5B 5:420 |HhFEsT7—2
TR A 7:57 8:57 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 12:57 1 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:24 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22
ERH 5:1,800 Kazusa Arc
JNy s 74—ILXAO
7 A 8:01 | ! ! ! 12:31 ! l ! ! ! l ! ! ! 19:56 ! l ! !
KURKKU FIELDS entrance
miREL A ! 9:05 9:35 10:35 11:35 1 13:05 1 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 18:32 19:00 19:30 1 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30
Tomisaki jinja Shrine
/IEER BT
A ! 9:11 9:41 10:41 11:41 1 13:11 1 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 18:38 19:06 19:36 1 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36
Obitsu Sta.-mae
%EB d & ! 9:14 9:44 10:44 11:44 1 13:14 1 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 18:41 19:09 19:39 1 20:39 21:39 22:39 23:39
awarada
KREZREH-# 7 HD 5:630 | AR EERE
s BT A ! 9:18 9:48 10:48 11:48 1 13:18 1 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 18:45 19:13 19:43 1 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:43
ERH 5:2,000 Kururi Sta.-mae
BEH= DM
AEE o A ! 9:20 9:50 10:50 11:50 1 13:20 1 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 18:47 19:15 19:45 1 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:45
Kururijo Sannomaru Memorial
::_m A ! 9:23 9:53 10:53 11:53 1 13:23 1 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 18:50 19:18 19:48 1 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:48
irayama
R T 51840 MR
7’(%?%53 @7 o e A ! 9:27 9:57 10:57 11:57 1 13:27 1 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 18:54 19:22 19:52 1 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:52
FHREN5:2,200 Matsuoka
3
REREE -5 B 5:950 |sasa A ! 9:33 10:03 11:03 12:03 1 13:33 1 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:00 19:28 19:58 1 20:58 21:58 22:58 23:58
R o BaBEE
AL 212300 BEDS S LU & 8:27 9:38 10:08 11:08 12:08 12:57 13:38 14:03 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:05 19:33 20:03 20:22 21:03 22:03 23:03 0:03
Kimitsu Furusato Bussankan
Bkt 2 —§
& 8:45 9:56 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:15 13:56 14:21 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:23 19:51 20:21 20:40 21:21 22:21 23:21 0:21
Fukushi Center-mae
)| &
BIBEAAD & 8:48 9:59 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:18 13:59 14:24 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:26 19:54 20:24 20:43 21:24 22:24 23:24 0:24
Kamogawa City office-entrance
ERTIIR & 8:49 10:04 10:34 11:30 12:30 13:19 14:00 14:25 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:27 19:55 20:25 20:44 21:25 22:25 23:25 0:25
REFEE H7#HH 5:1,250 [Awa-Kamogawa Sta. ’ : ’ : ’ : ' : ’ : ' : ’ : ’ : ’ : ’ :
HERA 512,600 B —7—LF
& 8:53 10:08 10:38 11:34 12:34 13:23 14:04 14:29 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:31 19:59 20:29 20:48 21:29 22:29 23:29 0:29
Kamogawa Sea World
BHEFR
& 8:54 10:09 10:39 11:35 12:35 13:24 14:05 14:30 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 19:32 20:00 20:30 20:49 21:30 22:30 23:30 0:30
Kameda Medical Center
— IWAT 51
N=T 7z T4 B # _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 14:35 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 2054 _ _ _ _

Park Well State Kamogawa

X ONRBEANEEORE, HEIZI0MERICY EIf ek £,
X ONERBFROBERL. —ATEREE2FEINIBEITNLEE (KABEDEE) HBETT,




WER~8)I4R (LK)

Tokyo - Kamogawa Line (Saturday / Holiday)

N=0 Tz VATA FB)I - BEFER - ZEB)IR - ATEIT—7 - WMo HARL— IS0 - KEREEANZREZ—IFL >

Park Well State Kamogawa/Kameda Medical Center/ Awa-Kamogawa Sta/ Kazusa Arc/ Sodegaura Bus Termina/ Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal

NRE—IFVERNEM - ERL T —

—  Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu/Tokyo Tower

WAL © RAL/YR / Keisei Bus
HE : HEZX#E / Nitto Kotsu

; SRR/ ETRT - - - - - - - - - -
EEKA-F) HIPEITER ) HE | = BE | ®=H | R EES EES HE | ®E | ®R | = EES BE | R BE | R EES BE | mE | EA
Bus stop / Operating companies
‘— LAT Bl
N—y 7z TA R % B B B B B 7:53 B B B B B B B B B 16:08 B B B B
Park Well State Kamogawa
LERBR
F 4:53 5:23 5:53 6:43 7:33 8:03 8:38 9:43 10:43 11:59 12:43 13:33 14:28 14:58 15:28 16:14 16:48 17:48 19:19 20:23
Kameda Medical Center
Bl =Lk # 4:55 5:25 5:55 6:45 7:35 8:05 8:40 9:45 10:45 12:01 12:45 13:35 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:16 16:50 17:50 19:21 20:25
AREREH - #ioHE T:1250 |Kamogawa Sea World . : : : ) : : : ’ . ) ) ) . ) ) . . ) )
RET2, ZREH
HRE T:2,600 EREIIR F 5:03 5:33 6:03 6:53 7:43 8:13 8:48 9:53 10:53 12:09 12:53 13:43 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:24 16:58 17:58 19:29 20:33
Awa-Kamogawa Sta.
)|
B HETAN # 5:04 5:34 6:04 6:54 7:44 8:14 8:49 9:54 10:54 12:10 12:54 13:44 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:25 16:59 17:59 19:30 20:34
Kamogawa City office-entrance
B 2 -5
F 5:07 5:37 6:07 6:57 7:47 8:17 8:52 9:57 10:57 12:13 12:57 13:47 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:28 17:02 18:02 19:33 20:37
Fukushi Center-mae
BRID S LYER
N . # 5:19 5:49 6:19 7:09 7:59 8:29 9:04 10:09 11:09 12:25 13:09 13:59 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:40 17:14 18:14 19:45 20:49
ARERER - #4BE T:950 |Kimitsu Furusato Bussankan
MR E 2300 Sg F 5:24 5:54 6:24 7:14 8:04 1 9:09 10:14 11:14 1 13:14 14:04 14:59 15:29 15:59 1 17:19 1 1 20:54
asa
B N F =840 |72
ARBREE Ay BE T840 | # 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:20 8:10 9:15 10:20 11:20 13:20 14:10 15:05 15:35 16:05 17:25 21:00
FRE T:2,200 Matsuoka
Fl F 5:34 6:04 6:34 7:24 8:14 1 9:19 10:24 11:24 1 13:24 14:14 15:09 15:39 16:09 1 17:29 1 1 21:04
Hirayama
NEEIA= DA # 5:37 6:07 6:37 7:27 8:17 9:22 10:27 11:27 13:27 14:17 15:12 15:42 16:12 17:32 21:07
Kururijo Sannomaru Memorial
AREREE - 478 E T:630 [ABBRA
. F 5:39 6:09 6:39 7:29 8:19 l 9:24 10:29 11:29 1 13:29 14:19 15:14 15:44 16:14 1 17:34 1 1 21:09
FERE T:2,000 Kururi Sta.-mae
e # 5:43 6:13 6:43 7:33 8:23 9:28 10:33 11:33 13:33 14:23 15:18 15:48 16:18 17:38 21:13
Tawarada
ERRET
F 5:46 6:16 6:46 7:36 8:26 l 9:31 10:36 11:36 1 13:36 14:26 15:21 15:51 16:21 1 17:41 1 1 21:16
Obitsu Sta.-mae
BiEhit
# 5:52 6:22 6:52 7:42 8:32 9:37 10:42 11:42 13:42 14:32 15:27 15:57 16:27 17:47 21:22
Tomisaki jinja Shrine
Ly -
70y 774 =LA % | 1 ! ! ! ! ! ! ! Lo e | ! ! ! Lo s |0 | 1swo | 2om |
KURKKU FIELDS entrance
KREZEE - M BETA20 [hFas7—2
- # 6:05 6:35 7:05 7:55 8:45 9:50 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:45 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 18:00 18:44 20:15 21:35
HRE T:1,800 Kazusa Arc
ES PPN
F 6:08 6:38 7:08 7:58 8:48 l 9:53 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:48 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 18:03 18:47 20:18 21:38
Yanagawa Dam
= T
B e S # 6:09 6:39 7:09 7:59 8:49 9:54 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:49 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 18:04 18:48 20:19 21:39
Gyosei International School-mae
REZREBEAE
N . F 6:17 6:47 7:17 8:07 8:57 l 10:02 11:.07 12:07 13:.07 14:.07 14:57 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 18:12 18:56 20:27 21:47
AREREE - 478 % T:320 [Kisarazu Sogo High School-mae
FRETLIO0 AR # 6:23 6:53 7:23 8:13 9:03 10:08 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:03 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 18:18 19:02 20:33 21:53
Kisarazu-Nakago
THNRE—IFN
? " i Bus Terminal Fe/%& 6:28 6:58 7:28 8:18 9:08 l 10:13 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:08 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:23 19:07 20:38 21:58
R E 11,400 odegaura Bus Termina
AREREENRZ—IFL
/& 6:38 7:08 7:38 8:28 9:18 10:23 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 ! ! ! ! ! 20:48 22:08
Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
SR K — I FNEFNEM
- ke FARENEN & 7:18 7:48 8:18 9:08 9:58 9:52 11:03 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 15:58 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 19:13 19:57 21:28 22:48
Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu
- FRaT - & - 8:08 - - - 10:12 - 12:28 - - 15:28 - - - - - - - - -
Tokyo Tower

X ONRRAANEEORE, HBUZI0MEMICIY Eifehy 9,
X ONERBREFRHOBERS. —ATEREZEHESINDIHEIGNES

B (RAEEOFE) HETT,




WER~8)I4R (LK)

Tokyo - Kamogawa Line (Saturday / Holiday)

FERET— - NRE— IS LERNEM

Tokyo Tower/Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu —

- AEERSEANRLZ—IFN-MrBARZ—IFL - HTET—7 - REB)IR - BEARKK - =27 2L RTA MBI

WAL © RAL/YR / Keisei Bus
HE : HEZX#E / Nitto Kotsu

Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal/Sodegaura Bus Terminal/ Kazusa Arc/ Awa-Kamogawa Sta/ Kameda Medical Center/Park Well State Kamogawa

. FR/BITRIT . . . - - . . - - -
EECRA-M) X . RAL RAL RAL ZES ZES RAL RAL ZES ZES ZES RAL RAL RAL ZES RAL B ZES ZES ZES BE
Bus stop / Operating companies
- HRET = 3 - - - - - 10:45 - 12:15 - 14:15 - - - - 17:45 - - - - -
Tokyo Tower
S22 — I FIVEFENEM
- SR SR # 6:40 7:40 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10
Bus Terminal Tokyo Yaesu
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
EBEEANRZ—-IFIL
AREREE 24 4 Ft/%& 7:20 8:20 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:20 l 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50
s, Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
BRA 5:1,400 BB RE ST
SN —3
/& 7:30 8:30 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 12:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:02 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00
Sodegaura Bus Terminal
AERRA & 7:33 8:33 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 12:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:05 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03
AREREE-#5H5 5:320 [Kisarazu-Nakago : ) ) ) ) ) ) i ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )
- N ]
FRD HLT00 e A 7:38 8:38 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 12:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:10 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08
Kisarazu Sogo High School-mae
poy==pn
B s & 7:46 8:46 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 12:46 1 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:18 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16
Gyosei International School-mae
ES LN
A 7:47 8:47 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 12:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:19 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17
Yanagawa Dam
KREREE-M 5420 [(hFasT7—2
T & 7:57 8:57 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 12:57 1 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:24 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22
FRH 5:1,800 Kazusa Arc
Ly —LX
70774 A A 8:01 ! 12:31 ! ! ! ! ! [ 19:56 !
KURKKU FIELDS entrance
Higthit
& l 9:05 9:35 10:35 11:35 l 13:05 l 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 18:32 19:00 19:30 1 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30
Tomisaki jinja Shrine
ANEERET
A 9:11 9:41 10:41 11:41 13:11 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 18:38 19:06 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36
Obitsu Sta.-mae
?E d & 1 9:14 9:44 10:44 11:44 1 13:14 1 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 18:41 19:09 19:39 1 20:39 21:39 22:39 23:39
awarada
REZREH 47 B 5:630 | ABBEEGET
s A 9:18 9:48 10:48 11:48 13:18 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 18:45 19:13 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:43
HEH 5:2,000 Kururi Sta.-mae
BEH=0 A
AH2H I & 1 9:20 9:50 10:50 11:50 l 13:20 l 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 18:47 19:15 19:45 1 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:45
Kururijo Sannomaru Memorial
::_m A 9:23 9:53 10:53 11:53 13:23 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 18:50 19:18 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:48
irayama
b=—=:: 0 SED 51840 |
= 2%33 @7 i & & 1 9:27 9:57 10:57 11:57 l 13:27 1 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 18:54 19:22 19:52 1 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:52
HERM 512,200 Matsuoka
&
N . N 9:33 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:33 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:00 19:28 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58 23:58
AEREE 7 B 5:950 |Sasa a
=2, =3 &
R 532,300 BRSNS E EHER & 8:27 9:38 10:08 11:08 12:08 12:57 13:38 14:03 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:05 19:33 20:03 20:22 21:03 22:03 23:03 0:03
Kimitsu Furusato Bussankan
Bty 2 —5
A 8:45 9:56 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:15 13:56 14:21 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:23 19:51 20:21 20:40 21:21 22:21 23:21 0:21
Fukushi Center-mae
B || HEF
BIHEFAR & 8:48 9:59 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:18 13:59 14:24 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:26 19:54 20:24 20:43 21:24 22:24 23:24 0:24
Kamogawa City office-entrance
EETIIR A 8:49 10:04 10:34 11:30 12:30 13:19 14:00 14:25 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:27 19:55 20:25 20:44 21:25 22:25 23:25 0:25
KERSE- 78551250 | AwaKamogawa Sta. : - : : : : H : : : : : : : : : : : : :
FRH 5:2,600 Bl —7 =L
& 8:53 10:08 10:38 11:34 12:34 13:23 14:04 14:29 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:31 19:59 20:29 20:48 21:29 22:29 23:29 0:29
Kamogawa Sea World
AR
A 8:54 10:09 10:39 11:35 12:35 13:24 14:05 14:30 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 19:32 20:00 20:30 20:49 21:30 22:30 23:30 0:30
Kameda Medical Center
{— WAT 2l
N NAT AR # - - - - - - - | 13 - - - - - - - | 2054 - - - -

Park Well State Kamogawa

X ONRIRAANEEORE, HBUXI0MEMICIY Eife kY 9,
X NERHERHOEEELS. —AT

EEEBEINDBEITNREE (KRAEEOHEE) M"BETT,




